Local UAE Admission - Course Fees International Admission - Course Package Offer (CPO) Fees

CPO Fees along with Online Resource, Examination 
Fee and Visa & Accommodation  (Without IWEP)

CPO Fees along with Online Resource, Examination 
Fee, Visa & Accommodation  and IWEP

Composite Package Offer - Option 1

USD 10,080
(United States Dollar ten 

thousand eighty only)

AED 36,290
(Arab Dirhams thirty six 

thousand two hundred ninety 
only)   

USD 1,010
(United States Dollar one 

thousand ten only)

AED 3,630
(Arab Dirhams three thousand 

six thirty only)

USD 900
(United States Dollar nine 

hundred only)

AED 3,250
(Arab Dirhams three thousand 

two hundred fifty only)   

AED 11,600
(Arab Dirhams eleven 

thousand six hundred only)   

USD 700
(United States Dollar seven 

hundred only)

AED 2,520
(Arab Dirham two 

thousand five twenty only)

Dubai UAE Visa  
Dubai UAE Student Residence Visa 

Accommodation
Fully furnished, serviced & air conditioned hostel accommodation facilities on a sharing basis, breakfast and

[...]

placement interview & trade tests and clearing the associated age, visa, statutory & medical conditions.

Note - The Industry Internship / Work Experience Placement (IWEP) program is optional and Not 
mandatory for the Diploma qualification.

Single Diploma in Cookery OR Patisserie     Duration : 3 Months

USD 3,220
(United States Dollar three 

thousand two hundred twenty 
only)

Introduction to Hospitality and Kitchen Operations

Source & use information in the hospitality industry
Produce dishes using basic methods of cookery 
Cutting skills
Participate in safe work practices
Use hygiene practices for food safety
Clean kitchen premises and equipment

[...]

Local UAE Admission - Course Fees International Admission - Course Package Offer (CPO) Fees

CPO Fees along with Online Resource, Examination 
Fee and Visa & Accommodation  (Without IWEP)

CPO Fees along with Online Resource, Examination 
Fee, Visa & Accommodation  and IWEP

Composite Package Offer - Option 2

USD 15,015
(United States Dollar fifteen 

thousand fifteen only)

AED 54,060
(Arab Dirhams fifty four  

thousand sixty only)   

50% Concession on second 
Diploma  

USD 1,730
(United States Dollar one 

thousand seven hundred thirty 
only)

AED 6,230
(Arab Dirhams six thousand 

two hundred thirty only)   

USD 900
(United States Dollar nine 

hundred only)

AED 3,250
(Arab Dirhams three thousand 

two hundred and fifty only)   

USD 6,390
(United States Dollar six 
thousand three hundred 

ninety only)
AED 23,000

(Arab Dirhams twenty three 
thousand only)   

Dubai UAE Visa  
Dubai UAE Student Residence Visa 

Accommodation
Fully furnished, serviced & air conditioned hostel accommodation facilities on a sharing basis, 
breakfast and lunch will be provided on working days, students will make their own arrangements for